ITEM

Posicao

10

20

30

40

50

20

30

40

50

20

30

40

ID

49074

80309

68144

34724

58664

85463

51217

58150

9225

12704

48897

49727

18366

36874

MUNICIiPIO DE PIMENTA/MG

Classificagdo da Disputa

PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 003/2023
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 006

Fornecedor

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

FORSETI
TECNOLOGIAE
COMUNICACAO
LTDA

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

FORSETI
TECNOLOGIAE
COMUNICACAO
LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

CNPJ

23.010.526/0001-
58

21.061.770/0001-
14

09.199.680/0001-
99

09.588.422/0001-
02

19.632.641/0001-
97

23.010.526/0001-
58

21.061.770/0001-
14

09.199.680/0001-
99

19.632.641/0001-
97

09.588.422/0001-
02

04.310.472/0001-
00

21.061.770/0001-
14

23.010.526/0001-
58

06.885.688/0001-
10

Cidade/UF

Patrocinio/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Formiga/MG

Guarulhos/SP

S&o José/SC

Patrocinio/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Formiga/MG

S&o José/SC

Guarulhos/SP

Piumhi/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Patrocinio/MG

Bambui/MG

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$3.400,00

R$3.450,00

R$3.799,00

R$4.050,00

R$4.079,17

R$255,00

R$269,90

R$299,00

R$323,09

R$325,00

R$2.030,00

R$2.035,00

R$3.000,00

R$3.130,00

LICITANET’

LICITAGBES ELETRONICAS 4.0

Quantidade

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

VIr. Total

R$13.600,00

R$13.800,00

R$15.196,00

R$16.200,00

R$16.316,68

R$7.650,00

R$8.097,00

R$8.970,00

R$9.692,70

R$9.750,00

R$20.300,00

R$20.350,00

R$30.000,00

R$31.300,00



ITEM

Posicao

50

6°

20

30

4°

Empatado

Empatado

20

30

40

50

6°

10

20

30

ID

38164

3592

3731

6914

99405

34900

24303

48495

2986

23271

14078

99058

76771

25009

15015

618

44269

92797

Fornecedor

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

FY-EVENTOS
HBA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

CNPJ

10.674.998/0001-
63

19.632.641/0001-
97

04.310.472/0001-
00

21.061.770/0001-
14

23.010.526/0001-
58

06.885.688/0001-
10

10.674.998/0001-
63

19.632.641/0001-
97

04.310.472/0001-
00

08.111.000/0001-
70

23.010.526/0001-
58

21.061.770/0001-
14

06.885.688/0001-
10

19.632.641/0001-
97

42:570-024+0064-
24

23.010.526/0001-
58

08.111.000/0001-
70

21.061.770/0001-
14

06.885.688/0001-
10

Cidade/UF

Piumhi/MG

Sé&o José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Patrocinio/MG

Bambui/MG

Piumhi/MG

Sao José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Bambui/MG

Sao José/SC

R MG

Patrocinio/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Bambui/MG

Marca

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$3.454,08

R$3.454,80

R$4.800,00

R$4.804,90

R$4.850,00

R$5.000,00

R$5.733,33

R$5.733,33

R$1.980,00

R$1.990,00

R$2.200,00

R$2.999,89

R$3.040,00

R$3.537,42

R$4.970,00

R$5.500,00

R$6.599,90

R$6.600,00

Quantidade

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

VIr. Total

R$34.540,80

R$34.548,00

R$48.000,00

R$48.049,00

R$48.500,00

R$50.000,00

R$57.333,30

R$57.333,30

R$39.600,00

R$39.800,00

R$44.000,00

R$59.997,80

R$60.800,00

R$70.748,40

R$29.820,00

R$33.000,00

R$39.599,40

R$39.600,00



ITEM

Posicao

Empatado

Empatado

20

30

40

Empatado

Empatado

10

20

30

Empatado

Empatado

10

20

30

40

Empatado

ID

46311

17247

78743

56206

21100

7552

19895

68010

13908

83556

41044

5676

7640

12027

31959

80163

71427

10047

Fornecedor

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

FLYEVENTOS
EFBA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

CNPJ

04.310.472/0001-
00

19.632.641/0001-
97

42:570-0240004-
24

23.010.526/0001-
58

08.111.000/0001-
70

21.061.770/0001-

14

06.885.688/0001-
10

04.310.472/0001-
00

19.632.641/0001-
97

04.310.472/0001-
00

21.061.770/0001-
14

23.010.526/0001-
58

10.674.998/0001-
63

19.632.641/0001-
97

04.310.472/0001-
00

21.061.770/0001-
14

06.885.688/0001-
10

23.010.526/0001-
58

10.674.998/0001-
63

Cidade/UF

Piumhi/MG

S&o José/SC

B MG

Patrocinio/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Bambui/MG

Piumhi/MG

S&o José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Patrocinio/MG

Piumhi/MG

Sao José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Bambui/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Piumhi/MG

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$7.716,67

R$7.716,67

R$6.990,00

R$7.899,00

R$9.044,00

R$10.500,00

R$10.640,06

R$10.640,06

R$1.680,00

R$1.689,90

R$1.700,00

R$1.814,83

R$1.814,83

R$2.970,00

R$2.979,90

R$3.000,00

R$3.100,00

R$3.340,00

Quantidade

6,00

6,00

660

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

VIr. Total

R$46.300,02

R$46.300,02

R$41.940,00

R$47.394,00

R$54.264,00

R$63.000,00

R$63.840,36

R$63.840,36

R$16.800,00

R$16.899,00

R$17.000,00

R$18.148,30

R$18.148,30

R$47.520,00

R$47.678,40

R$48.000,00

R$49.600,00

R$53.440,00



ITEM

10

10

10

10

10

10

"

1

"

1"

1

12

12

12

12

Posicao

Empatado

20

30

40

50

Empatado

Empatado

20

30

40

50

Empatado

Empatado

20

30

40

ID

51352

62463

62630

50116

45221

56204

34770

41579

87573

92232

24012

94116

95356

6850

58080

31132

34841

39846

85616

Fornecedor

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

BALTASAR B.
ALVES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

CNPJ

19.632.641/0001-
97

10.674.998/0001-
63

06.885.688/0001-
10

21.061.770/0001-
14

23.010.526/0001-
58

09.199.680/0001-
99

04.310.472/0001-
00

19.632.641/0001-
97

10.674.998/0001-
63

21.061.770/0001-
14

09.199.680/0001-
99

23.010.526/0001-
58

06.885.688/0001-
10

04.310.472/0001-
00

19.632.641/0001-
97

17.198.041/0001-
37

23.010.526/0001-
58

21.061.770/0001-
14

19.632.641/0001-
97

Cidade/UF

Sao José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Bambui/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Patrocinio/MG

Formiga/MG

Piumhi/MG

S&o José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Formiga/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Bambui/MG

Piumhi/MG

Sé&o José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Sao José/SC

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$3.340,00

R$4.990,00

R$4.999,90

R$5.199,90

R$5.200,00

R$5.399,00

R$5.491,58

R$5.491,58

R$12.000,00

R$12.098,90

R$12.099,00

R$12.900,00

R$13.600,00

R$13.694,97

R$13.694,97

R$280,00

R$290,00

R$295,50

R$296,60

Quantidade

16,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

150,00

150,00

150,00

150,00

VIr. Total

R$53.440,00

R$59.880,00

R$59.998,80

R$62.398,80

R$62.400,00

R$64.788,00

R$65.898,96

R$65.898,96

R$72.000,00

R$72.593,40

R$72.594,00

R$77.400,00

R$81.600,00

R$82.169,82

R$82.169,82

R$42.000,00

R$43.500,00

R$44.325,00

R$44.490,00



ITEM

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

Posicao

10

20

30

40

50

20

30

40

20

Empatado

Empatado

20

30

40

50

ID

25531

61498

56853

49779

68235

75137

45942

99692

87347

3215

37153

86926

91923

77362

16612

69054

3943

92645

Fornecedor

BALTASAR B.
ALVES

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

ANTONIO
MARGOS
BONIZETE-VAZ-
ME

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

BALTASAR B.
ALVES

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

CNPJ

17.198.041/0001-
37

08.111.000/0001-

70

23.010.526/0001-
58

19.632.641/0001-

97

21.061.770/0001-
14

04-3140-472{0064
00

04.310.472/0001-
00

23.010.526/0001-
58

21.061.770/0001-
14

19.632.641/0001-
97

04.310.472/0001-
00

23.010.526/0001-
58

21.061.770/0001-
14

19.632.641/0001-
97

17.198.041/0001-
37

08.111.000/0001-
70

23.010.526/0001-
58

19.632.641/0001-
97

21.061.770/0001-
14

Cidade/UF

Piumhi/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Patrocinio/MG

S&o José/SC

Saquarema/RJ

B MG

Piumhi/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Sao José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Séo José/SC

Piumhi/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Patrocinio/MG

S&o José/SC

Saquarema/RJ

Marca

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$28,50

R$28,78

R$33,00

R$33,86

R$33,96

R$970,00

R$980,00

R$1.299,90

R$1.547,78

R$910,00

R$914,00

R$914,29

R$914,29

R$1.198,00

R$1.247,90

R$1.280,00

R$1.412,50

R$3.935,81

Quantidade

800,00

800,00

800,00

800,00

800,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

VIr. Total

R$22.800,00

R$23.024,00

R$26.400,00

R$27.088,00

R$27.168,00

R$7.760,00

R$7.840,00

R$10.399,20

R$12.382,24

R$13.650,00

R$13.710,00

R$13.714,35

R$13.714,35

R$35.940,00

R$37.437,00

R$38.400,00

R$42.375,00

R$118.074,30



ITEM

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

Posicao

20

30

40

50

20

30

4°

20

30

40

10

20

30

ID

20690

34182

96316

6789

95919

8210

32198

23877

28702

90454

86169

94944

803

26222

51127

39445

Fornecedor

EXO-GOMPANY

PARHGIRPAGOES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

JOADELIVIO
SILVA

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

FEYEVENTOS
HBA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

DCM
FERREIRA
SEGURANCA

MACEDO
SEGURANCA
PRIVADA LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

DELVANIA
MARIA
ARANTES SILVA
09352819675

GUARDIOES DA
VIDA SOCORRO
E RESGATI
LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

CNPJ

24-064-770/0004-
44

23.010.526/0001-
58

04.310.472/0001-
00

09.199.680/0001-
99

06.885.688/0001-
10

19.632.641/0001-
97

42-570-62440064-
24

23.010.526/0001-
58

08.111.000/0001-
70

19.632.641/0001-
97

21.061.770/0001-
14

21.322.053/0001-
07

27.508.864/0001-
75

21.061.770/0001-
14

19.632.641/0001-
97

28.894.463/0001-
63

31.568.420/0001-
00

21.061.770/0001-
14

Cidade/UF

SagquaremaiRd

Patrocinio/MG

Piumhi/MG

Formiga/MG

Bambui/MG

S&o José/SC

Patrocinio/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Sao José/SC

Saquarema/RJ

Itapecerica/MG

ltaina/MG

Saquarema/RJ

S&o José/SC

Pains/MG

Arcos/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

Valor Lance

R$28:33

R$3.300,00

R$3.390,00

R$3.899,00

R$3.900,00

R$3.935,81

R$21,00

R$24,40

R$28,33

R$391,29

R$340,00

R$354,90

R$378,90

R$391,29

R$241,90

R$245,90

R$280,50

Quantidade

46,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

3.500,00

3.500,00

3.500,00

3.500,00

180,00

180,00

180,00

180,00

230,00

230,00

230,00

VIr. Total

R$-283:30

R$33.000,00

R$33.900,00

R$38.990,00

R$39.000,00

R$39.358,10

R$73.500,00

R$85.400,00

R$99.155,00

R$1.369.515,00

R$61.200,00

R$63.882,00

R$68.202,00

R$70.432,20

R$55.637,00

R$56.557,00

R$64.515,00



ITEM

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

23

Posicao

4°

50

6°

20

30

40

50

20

30

Empatado

Empatado

Empatado

32099

60651

73413

37521

43264

399

89106

79443

82494

7994

70726

4227

93689

91211

97445

Fornecedor

DCM
FERREIRA
SEGURANCA

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

MACEDO
SEGURANCA
PRIVADA LTDA

BELYANIA
MARIA
ARANTES-SHVA
09352849675

GUARDIOES DA
VIDA SOCORRO
E RESGATI
LTDA

OURO NEGRO
SERVICOS E
EVENTOS
EIRELI

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPAGOES

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

ADEIR ALVES
COSTA-ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

JOSE CARLOS
DE PAIVA
96672382615

FLYEVENTOS
EFBA

CNPJ

21.322.053/0001-
07

19.632.641/0001-
97

27.508.864/0001-
75

31.568.420/0001-
00

22.548.504/0001-
83

21.061.770/0001-
14

23.010.526/0001-
58

19.632.641/0001-
97

23.010.526/0001-
58

09.199.680/0001-
99

21.061.770/0001-
14

04.310.472/0001-
00

10.674.998/0001-
63

19.632.641/0001-
97

23.010.526/0001-
58

42:570-024+0004-

Cidade/UF

Itapecerica/MG

Sao José/SC

ltaina/MG

Arcos/MG

Itatiaiugu/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Patrocinio/MG

S&o José/SC

Patrocinio/MG

Formiga/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

S&o José/SC

Patrocinio/MG

B MG

Marca

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$300,00

R$336,29

R$380,00

R$257,90

R$300,00

R$305,20

R$359,00

R$359,17

R$51.000,00

R$51.499,00

R$72.999,90

R$84.666,67

R$84.666,67

R$84.666,67

R$11.000,00

Quantidade

230,00

230,00

230,00

120,00

120,00

120,00

120,00

120,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

VIr. Total

R$69.000,00

R$77.346,70

R$87.400,00

R$30.948,00

R$36.000,00

R$36.624,00

R$43.080,00

R$43.100,40

R$51.000,00

R$51.499,00

R$72.999,90

R$84.666,67

R$84.666,67

R$84.666,67

R$11.000,00



ITEM

23

23

23

23

Posicao

20

30

40

Empatado

Empatado

68825

35346

40948

66754

28022

Fornecedor

NAVE DO SOM
PROMOCOES
ARTISTICAS
LTDA

W&M
PROMOCOES E
EVENTOS LTDA

EXO COMPANY
PARTICIPACOES

ANTONIO
MARCOS
DONIZETE VAZ -
ME

ORGANIZA
EVENTOS LTDA

CNPJ

09.199.680/0001-
99

08.111.000/0001-
70

21.061.770/0001-
14

04.310.472/0001-
00

19.632.641/0001-
97

Cidade/UF

Formiga/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Saquarema/RJ

Piumhi/MG

Sao José/SC

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVIGO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor Lance

R$18.000,00

R$22.999,90

R$24.599,60

R$26.375,00

R$26.375,00

Quantidade

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

VIr. Total

R$18.000,00

R$22.999,90

R$24.599,60

R$26.375,00

R$26.375,00



